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Boys Varsity

S Thursday 03/14/19
S Tuesday 03/19/19
Monday 03/25/19
Wednesday 03/27/19
Friday 03/29/19
Tuesday 04/02/19
Wednesday 04/03/19
Friday 04/05/19
Tuesday 04/09/19
Wednesday 04/10/19
Friday 04/12/19
Monday 04/15/19
Thursday  04/18/19
Tuesday 04/23/19
Thursday  04/25/19
Monday 04/29/19
Tuesday 04/30/19
Thursday 05/02/19
Tuesday 05/07/19
Thursday  05/09/19

Boys Junior Varsity

S Thursday 03/14/19
S Tuesday 03/19/19
Monday 03/25/19
Wednesday 03/27/19
Home

Penn Charter

Souderton Area HS
Boyertown High School
Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS
Garnet Valley High School
Holy Ghost Prep School
Wissahickon High School
West Chester East
*Council Rock HS South
Hatboro Horsham HS
*North Penn High School
*Pennridge HS

Ridley HS

*Pennsbury HS

*Central Bucks East HS
*Truman Senior High School (SR NIGHT)
*Central Bucks West HS
Abington HS

*Council Rock HS-North
*Neshaminy High School

Penn Charter

Souderton Area HS
Boyertown High School
Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS

Place
Away

Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Place
Away

Home
Home
Home

Time
TBA

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

Time
TBA

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
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)DL
FFDWKHUV#AFEVG RUJ
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Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time
Tuesday 04/23/19  *Pennsbury HS Away 3:30 PM
Thursday  04/25/19 *Central Bucks East HS Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 04/30/19  *Central Bucks West HS Away 5:45 PM
Thursday 05/02/19  Abington HS Away 4:30 PM
Friday 05/03/19 *Cancelled - Truman Senior High School Home 5:30 PM
Tuesday 05/07/19  *Council Rock HS-North Away 5:00 PM
Thursday  05/09/19 *Neshaminy High School Home 3:30 PM
BXSHULQIHQGHQN 3ULQFLSDO SIKOHILF = LUHFIRY SBIKOHILF = LUHFIRY

John J. Kopicki

03/06/2019

Jason H. Bucher Chas Cathers

*=League Event

Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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