HYU a 'GW\YXi'Y 6cmg[']@U7fcggY '#(#&\$%-`hc`*#&%#&\$%- $7YbhfU`6iW_g'Gcih`<G$ %%\$\$':c``m'FcUX

KUff]b[hcbž'D5'%,-+*

7\Ug`7Uh\Yfg GW\cc`'D\cbY.'&*+!,-'!'\$\$* <caY'D\cbY. :U1.'&*+!,-'!'%-\$ WWUh\Yfg 4 WVgX"cf[

@U7fcggY Boys Varsity

S Thursday	03/14/19	Penn Charter	Place Away	Time TBA
S Tuesday	03/19/19	Souderton Area HS	Home	5:30 PM
Monday	03/15/19	Boyertown High School	Home	5:30 PM
_				5:30 PM
Wednesday		Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS	Home	
Friday	03/29/19	Garnet Valley High School	Away	7:30 PM
Tuesday	04/02/19	Holy Ghost Prep School	Away	4:00 PM
Wednesday	04/03/19	Wissahickon High School	Away	5:30 PM
Friday	04/05/19	West Chester East	Home	5:30 PM
Tuesday	04/09/19	*Council Rock HS South	Away	3:30 PM
Wednesday	04/10/19	Hatboro Horsham HS	Away	3:30 PM
Friday	04/12/19	*North Penn High School	Home	5:30 PM
Monday	04/15/19	*Pennridge HS	Home	5:30 PM
Thursday	04/18/19	Ridley HS	Home	1:00 PM
Tuesday	04/23/19	*Pennsbury HS	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	04/25/19	*Central Bucks East HS	Home	7:00 PM
Monday	04/29/19	*Truman Senior High School (SR NIGHT)	Home	7:00 PM
Tuesday	04/30/19	*Central Bucks West HS	Away	7:15 PM
Thursday	05/02/19	Abington HS	Away	3:30 PM
Tuesday	05/07/19	*Council Rock HS-North	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	05/09/19	*Neshaminy High School	Home	5:30 PM

Во

S Thursday	03/14/19	Penn Charter	Place <mark>Away</mark>	Time TBA
S Tuesday	03/19/19	Souderton Area HS	Home	3:30 PM
Monday	03/25/19	Boyertown High School	Home	3:30 PM
Wednesday	03/27/19	Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS	Home	3:30 PM

HYU a 'GW\YX i \Y 6cmg'@U7fcggY '#(#&\$%-'hc'*#&\#&\$\%- 7YbhfU``6iW_g'Gcih\`<G %%\$\$':c``m'FcUX

KUff]b[hcbž'D5'%,-+*

7\Ug'7Uh\Yfg GW\cc``D\cbY.'&*+!,-'!'\$\$* <caY'D\cbY. :UI.'&*+!,-'!'%-\$ WWUh\Yfg 4 WVgX"cf[

@U7f	cggY
------	------

Boys Junior Varsity

Thursday	05/09/19	*Neshaminy High School	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	05/07/19	*Council Rock HS-North	Away	5:00 PM
Friday	05/03/19	*Cancelled - Truman Senior High School	Home	5:30 PM
Thursday	05/02/19	Abington HS	Away	4:30 PM
Tuesday	04/30/19	*Central Bucks West HS	Away	5:45 PM
Thursday	04/25/19	*Central Bucks East HS	Home	5:30 PM
Tuesday	04/23/19	*Pennsbury HS	Place <mark>Away</mark>	Time 3:30 PM

GidYf]bh**YbXYb**h John J. Kopicki Df]bW]dU`

Jason H. Bucher

5h\`Yh]W`8]fYWhcf Chas Cathers 5h\`Yh]W'8]fYWhcf

Chas Cathers

03/06/2019 *=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 2